

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO. 78 OF 2007

SANTOSH RAJ PAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMALJEET KAUR Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 24/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Tarun, Adv.
Ms. Shashi Ranjan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master